Council for Leather Exports \ -

Sponsored by Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Government of India

— “*’
CSIR - CLRI
An International name
in Leather Research

CLE with the participation of PIUs FDDI and CLRI 1s organizing
Awareness campaign &Workshop on

Integrated Development of Leather Sector (IDLS) Scheme

Indian Footwear, Leather & Accessories Development Programme

2017-2020

02/05/2019
08/05/2019

03/05/2019
09/05/2019

CHENNALI
NEW DELHI
13/05/2019 KOLKATA 16/05/2019 MUMBAI
21/05/2019 AGRA 30/05/2019 JALANDHAR

CLE invites industry representatives to attend the above Workshops

AMBUR
KANPUR




