

FOOTWEAR DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA An Institution of National Importance as per FDDI Act 2017





CLE with the participation of PIUs FDDI and CLRI is organizing Awareness campaign &Workshop on Integrated Development of Leather Sector (IDLS) Scheme

Indian Footwear, Leather & Accessories Development Programme 2017-2020

DATE	CLUSTER	DATE	CLUSTER
02/05/2019	AMBUR	03/05/2019	CHENNAI
08/05/2019	KANPUR	09/05/2019	<b>NEW DELHI</b>
13/05/2019	KOLKATA	16/05/2019	MUMBAI
21/05/2019	AGRA	30/05/2019	JALANDHAR

CLE invites industry representatives to attend the above Workshops